
Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Alertus Technologies, LLC Alertus Technologies pricelist 0% Yes

Beckwith Electronic Engineering 
Company Beckwith pricelist 5% Yes

Everbridge, Inc. Everbridge pricelist 15% Yes

Waypoint Business Solutions Genasys pricelist 18% Yes

HQE Systems Inc HQE Systems pricelist 12% Yes

K12 Alerts K12 Alerts pricelist 10% Yes

NaviGate 360, LLC NaviGate 360 pricelist 5% Yes

PikMyKid PikMyKid pricelist 40% Yes

Mobile Communications America Whelen pricelist 5% Yes

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Alertus Technologies, LLC Alertus Technologies pricelist 0% Yes

Beckwith Electronic Engineering 
Company Beckwith pricelist

5% Yes

Edlio Edlio pricelist 5% Yes

Everbridge, Inc. Everbridge pricelist 15% Yes

Waypoint Business Solutions Genasys pricelist 18% Yes

HQE Systems Inc HQE Systems pricelist 12% Yes

PikMyKid PikMyKid pricelist 40% No

Mobile Communications America Whelen pricelist 5% Yes

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Voice Broadcast Communication System

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Emergency/Alert Broadcast Communication System
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The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
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Final Catalog Award Report for Emergency Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems 647-21

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Percent 
Discount Award

Alertus Technologies, LLC Alertus Technologies pricelist 0% Yes

Beckwith Electronic Engineering 
Company Beckwith pricelist 5%

No

Mobile Communications America Whelen pricelist 5% Yes

Everbridge, Inc. Everbridge pricelist 15% Yes

Waypoint Business Solutions Genasys pricelist 18% Yes

HQE Systems Inc HQE Systems pricelist 12% Yes

Perry Weather Consulting Inc Perry Weather pricelist 5% Yes

PikMyKid PikMyKid pricelist 40% No

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information Bid Price Award

Alertus Technologies, LLC Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $0.00 Yes

HQE Systems Inc Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $75.48 Yes

Beckwith Electronic Engineering 
Company

Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $115.00 Yes

PikMyKid Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $120.00 Yes

Mobile Communications America Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $145.00 Yes

Perry Weather Consulting Inc Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $150.00 Yes

Waypoint Business Solutions
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems ($224.22 - 

$461.25)
$224.22 Yes

Everbridge, Inc. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency 
Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems $330.00 Yes

3. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Lightning Monitoring and Weather Detection System

4. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Emergency Alert and Voice Broadcast Communications Systems 
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